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Red Division

SFlexDynasty*(R)
Ballbusters 52
HHI

Honyocks

Blue Division

OldmanChamp
Dark

Lone
Mr.NiCeGuY(9)*

White Division

*Dallas Cowboys 3 2025
Someone here is a Gurley
Gator Nation

Cones of Dunshire

Total Points

SFlexDynasty*(R)
OldmanChamp
Ballbusters 52

Cones of Dunshire

Dark

Honyocks

*Dallas Cowboys 3 2025
HHI

Someone here is a Gurley
Gator Nation

Lone

Mr.NiCeGuY(9)*
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2574.55
2490.85
2472.80
2374.10
2189.90
2183.10
2181.85
2140.95
2103.05
2016.55
1913.80
1911.45
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.357
0.071

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357

DIV
33
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
1-5
2-4
4-2

PF
2062.15
1984.55
1711.25
1775.20

PF
1980.95
1781.85
1600.70
1497.30

PF
1855.65
1763.30
1733.90
1874.50
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PA
1747.45
1804.15
1717.80
1907.15

PA
1769.65
1708.05
1806.95
1843.25

PA
1712.25
1845.70
1833.25
1925.65

PTS
2574.55
2472.80
2140.95
2183.10

PTS
2490.85
2189.90
1913.80
1911.45

PTS
2181.85
2103.05
2016.55
2374.10
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